Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eleanor Griffin - (740290) - Tadcaster York Sport Swim Squad - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
30.15
30.74
30.95
31.52
31.90

31.98

Swims in Date Order

Time
31.52
30.15
30.74
30.95
31.90

31.98

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

439
415
406
384
371
368

WA Pts

384
439
415
406
371
368

Round

I I I I I T

Round

I I I I I T

Date

10/11/18
02/11/14
06/04/14
11/06/21
03/11/13
27/07/13

Date

11/06/21
10/11/18
02/11/14
06/04/14
03/11/13
27/07/113

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018
York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier

Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet

Tadcaster

York City Baths Regional Qualifier

City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet

Meet

Tadcaster

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018
York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier

Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet

York City Baths Regional Qualifier

City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Hull

Hull
Tadcaster
Hull

Shipley

Venue

Tadcaster
Sheffield
Hull

Hull

Hull

Shipley

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

York City
Tadcaster
York City

York City

Club Swam Under

Tadcaster

York City
York City
York City

Level

w o w

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



