## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Eleanor Griffin - (740290) - Tadcaster York Sport Swim Squad - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.15	439	Н	10/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield		2
30.74	415	Н	02/11/14	York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier	Hull		3
30.95	406	Н	06/04/14	Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet	Hull	York City	3
31.52	384	Н	11/06/21	Tadcaster	Tadcaster	Tadcaster	0
31.90	371	Н	03/11/13	York City Baths Regional Qualifier	Hull	York City	3
31.98	368	Н	27/07/13	City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet	Shipley	York City	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.52	384	Н	11/06/21	Tadcaster	Tadcaster	Tadcaster	0
30.15	439	Н	10/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield		2
30.74	415	Н	02/11/14	York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier	Hull		3
30.95	406	Н	06/04/14	Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet	Hull	York City	3
31.90	371	Н	03/11/13	York City Baths Regional Qualifier	Hull	York City	3
31.98	368	Н	27/07/13	City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet	Shipley	York City	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS